The Contractor agrees to receive, and the State agrees to pay, as fiill compensation for the
Philbrook Building Sewer Line Replacement, the prices set forth in Alteration Order #3
dated December 3, 2024, 2024 attached hereto as Exhibit A, totaling the sum of thirty-
five thousand nine hundred seventy dollars ($35,970).

3. The Contractor agrees to perform the work in accordance with all terms of this
Amendment and the Contract.

4. Contractor covenants and agrees that the materials shall be furnished and delivered and all
labor under this Amendment shall be performed in every respect to the satisfaction and